
Undervisning	i	auditorium
Tue	(Tysdagar)	10:15-12:00,	Høyteknologisenteret,	Lille	auditorium

Fri	(Fredagar)	12:15-14:00,	Høyteknologisenteret,	Lille	auditorium

Undervisning	i	Kollokvie/	Seminar	rom
Wed	(Onsdagar)	14:15-16:00,			Realfagbygget,	Auditorium	5	(Allégt	41)	

The	main	textbook	:	Bone	&	Moore.	Biology	of	Fishes.	3rd	Edition	(2008).	Taylor	and	Francis.	
Curriculum	labelled	in	Red	:	Available	at	Mitt	UiB/My	UiB:	Modules/Curriculum	addition	to	textbook	

Uke/week Dag/Day Dato/Date Tema/subject Ansv/Teacher Curriculum From To
34 Tue 23-Aug Feeding	and	Digestion IvarR Bone	&	Moore. 193 204

	-"- 1.	Digestion	and	Absorption
Wed 24-Aug ingen	undervisning/No	teaching IvarR
Fri 26-Aug Energetics IvarR 2.	Energetics

35 Tue 30-Aug Temperature IvarR 3.	Temperature
Wed 31-Aug Seminar/Kollokvie/	(Note	at	Aud	3,	Rfb) IvarR
Fri 02-Sep Homeostasis,	ion	transport		and	osmoregulation SOS Bone	&	Moore. 161 187

36 Tue 06-Sep Homeostasis,	ion	transport		and	osmoregulation SOS Bone	&	Moore. 161 187
Wed 07-Sep Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid SOS
Fri 09-Sep Reproduction,	and	Larval	Physiology IvarR 4.	Reproduction

37 Tue 13-Sep Reproduction,	and	Larval	Physiology IvarR 5a,	5b,	5c.	Egg	and	Larvae-	3	modules
Wed 14-Sep Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid IvarR
Fri 16-Sep Endocrinology	and	smoltification SOS Bone	&	Moore. 256 284

38 Tue 20-Sep Endocrinology	and	smoltification SOS Bone	&	Moore. 256 284
Wed 21-Sep Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid SOS
Fri 23-Sep Sensing	(hearing,	mechanoreception) IvarR Bone	&	Moore. 290 302

39 Tue 27-Sep Sensing	(vision,	chemoreception) IvarR Bone	&	Moore. 310 339
Wed 28-Sep Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid IvarR
Fri 30-Sep Assignment-own	study/selvstudium Snuttan

40 Tue 04-Oct Respiration Snuttan Bone	&	Moore. 124 157
Wed 05-Oct Cardiovascular	System	 Snuttan Bone	&	Moore. 124 157
Fri 07-Oct Buoyancy Snuttan

41 Tue 11-Oct Locomotion	and	swimming IvarR Bone	&	Moore. 61 96
Wed 12-Oct Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid/ IvarR
Fri 14-Oct labøvelse	/lab	course IvarR more	info	later

42 Tue 18-Oct undervisningsfri	på	mat	nat undervisningsfri/no	lecture
Wed 19-Oct labøvelse	/lab	course IvarR more	info	later
Fri 21-Oct labøvelse	/lab	course IvarR more	info	later

43 Tue 25-Oct Immunology IH Bone	&	Moore. 383 405
Wed 26-Oct Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid IH
Fri 28-Oct Acid-Base	Balance SOS 6.	Acid	base	+	lecture	notes

44 Tue 01-Nov Stress SOS 7.	Stress
Wed 02-Nov Seminar/Kollokvie/gruppearbeid SOS

We	can	arrange	a	final	
meeting	with	questions	if	
required

Mon 28-Nov Eksamen	4	timer/Exam	4	hrs

IH
IvarR
Snuttan
SOS
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